
1. Check the information on your BULL(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to

bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor

BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded

as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and

may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.

( End of Test )

Centre Manager:

End of Test Date:

Pick Up Date:

Note:
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202502

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

Genetic Evaluations (24 Mar 2025)

CE BW AWW WI

U 82 113820

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

870 1265 3.68

SOT WPDA

3.36

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

37

1

54

-.1

49

66

27

32

39

33 98 89

ABC

68 60 93 65

%ab

89

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

49

44

PE

-.10

49

110

86 96 39

93 58

BIO$

N/R

0001

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 423M

SIMMENTAL

06Mar2024

WS EPIC E152

SILVER SPRINGS 9F

WS ALL ABOARD B80

JJMC 223K

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

PE

1.58

94

79

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 76 98706

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

750 1135 3.48

SOT WPDA

3.18

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

29

3

52

-2.7

41

31

12

35

60

68 15 93

ABC

87 91 2 75

%ab

36

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

28

44

59

35 22

9

BIO$

N/R

0002

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 4M

SIMMENTAL

26Mar2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

JJMC 8D

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

JJMC 3F

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 86 99718

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

750 1180 3.69

SOT WPDA

3.34

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

26

1

50

-1.1

38

36

7

26

41

45 27 58

ABC

71 76 7 24

%ab

51

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

43

32

41

68

48 35

21

BIO$

N/R

0003

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 23M

SIMMENTAL

30Mar2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

M&L KING'S GUARD 570D

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

M&L VIRGINIA 30F

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 66 672

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

705 1130 3.80

SOT WPDA

3.19

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

26

4

50

-4.6

39

33

12

29

79

88 18 74

ABC

96 98 3 41

%ab

57

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

45

33

42

66

53 31

16

BIO$

N/R

0004

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 31M

SIMMENTAL

29Mar2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

JJMC 031F

P 

Colour

RED

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 67 84607

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

645 1055 3.42

SOT WPDA

2.96

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

5

52

-4.8

42

28

14

21

85

89 10 32

ABC

97 98 1 7

%ab

22

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

47

25

45

53

25 15

3

BIO$

N/R

0005

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 77M

SIMMENTAL

26Mar2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

JJMC 7M

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

KRM 17Z

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen
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202502

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

Genetic Evaluations (24 Mar 2025)

CE BW AWW WI

U 76 84610

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

685 1020 2.90

SOT WPDA

2.75

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

5

54

-4.8

42

20

16

26

81

89 3 56

ABC

96 98 1 23

%ab

4

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

47

17

45

37

13 6

1

BIO$

N/R

0006

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 82M

 7/8 SIMMENTAL  3/32 AN  1/32 XX 0   

12Mar2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

NLDF YANKEE 319Y

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

SILVERSPRINGS  70C

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

PE

1.09

81

50

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 83 89641

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

650 1085 3.74

SOT WPDA

3.14

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

2

53

-2.2

41

22

14

24

54

61 4 49

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

47

19

44

41

14 8

BIO$

N/R

0007

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 142M

 3/4 SIMMENTAL  1/4 AN 0   

06Apr2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

RED PATCHELLS TUSCON

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

JJMC 141G

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 75 803

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

750 1090 3.02

SOT WPDA

3.23

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

28

3

52

-2.3

41

44

12

35

62

63 56 93

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

26

44

70

27 39

BIO$

N/R

0008

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 222M

 1/2 SIMMENTAL  1/2 AR 0   

15Apr2024

RED RAVENNA 65H

MAPLE KEY DUKE OF EARL

RED GRIST FIRE FLY PACKER 209E

JJMC 222J

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 83 104749

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

725 1080 3.17

SOT WPDA

3.03

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

1

53

-.7

43

42

15

29

43

40 45 75

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

29

46

70

37 40

BIO$

N/R

0009

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 20M

 5/8 RED ANGUS  3/8 SM 0   

27Mar2024

RED RAVENNA 65H

MUSKOKA

RED GRIST FIRE FLY PACKER 209E

JJMC 20K

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 80 103742

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

675 1100 3.66

SOT WPDA

3.22

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

32

3

55

-2.4

46

45

17

29

65

64 58 74

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

39

47

84

75 68

BIO$

N/R

0010

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 93M

 1/2 SIMMENTAL  1/2 AR 0   

10Apr2024

RED RAVENNA 65H

WS EPIC E152

RED GRIST FIRE FLY PACKER 209E

JJMC 91K

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

24Mar2025
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202502

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

Genetic Evaluations (24 Mar 2025)

CE BW AWW WI

U 74 99718

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

700 1065 3.14

SOT WPDA

2.97

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

32

3

57

-2.2

46

42

16

28

62

61 48 72

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

31

47

73

43 45

BIO$

N/R

0011

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 105M

 1/2 RED ANGUS  15/32 SM  1/32 XX 0   

24Mar2024

RED RAVENNA 65H

WS EPIC E152

RED GRIST FIRE FLY PACKER 209E

JJMC 102K

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 95 715

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

755 1125 3.46

SOT WPDA

3.16

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

27

0

50

1.1

41

32

12

26

30

20 17 61

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

45

23

PE

.36

PE

-.09

PE

.16

43

56

22 18 60 28 60

BIO$

N/R

0012

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 33M

 1/2 RED ANGUS  1/2 SIMMENTAL

27Mar2024

RED PATCHELLS PHOENIX

RED SIX MILE GAME FACE 164Y

JJMC 033E

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

PE

.87

69

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 94 112812

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

870 1270 3.51

SOT WPDA

3.54

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

0

53

.0

41

55

15

24

33

32 87 47

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

40

44

95

75 85

BIO$

N/R

0013

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 48M

 17/32 SIMMENTAL  13/32 AR  1/16 XX 0   

24Mar2024

TREH 16J

RED PATCHELL SPACE JAMMER

Delegate

JJMC 48E

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 82 N/A

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

640 1075 3.74

SOT WPDA

3.11

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

14

1

44

-1.0

33

33

6

21

41

44 18 31

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

34

36

66

55 32

BIO$

N/R

0014

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 61M

 1/2 RED ANGUS  1/2 SIMMENTAL

06Apr2024

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 86 100726

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

755 1210 4.09

SOT WPDA

3.44

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

24

1

50

-.7

39

54

14

26

43

40 85 61

ABC

74 70 65 27

%ab

96

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

44

52

42

106

96 94

90

BIO$

N/R

0015

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

JJMC 67M

 25/32 SIMMENTAL  5/32 AR  1/16 XX 0   

31Mar2024

TREH 16J

JJMC 87M

Delegate

KRM 67Z

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen
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202502

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

Genetic Evaluations (24 Mar 2025)

CE BW AWW WI

U 86 115832

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

885 1310 3.67

SOT WPDA

3.67

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

28

2

51

-1.6

40

42

14

30

50

52 45 82

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

45

36

43

78

65 55

BIO$

N/R

0016

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 73M

 3/4 SIMMENTAL  1/4 RED ANGUS

26Mar2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

JJMC 8D

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

RAD 73F

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 84 106764

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

775 1150 3.29

SOT WPDA

3.32

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

31

5

57

-5.1

43

38

15

22

82

91 34 38

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

47

28

45

66

33 32

BIO$

N/R

0017

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 112M

 1/2 SIMMENTAL  1/2 RED ANGUS

06Apr2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

RED LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

RED GRIST FLORES STATEMNT 112E

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 80 806

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

835 1280 3.85

SOT WPDA

3.62

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

29

3

52

-2.6

41

50

14

32

67

67 77 87

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

51

44

102

95 92

BIO$

N/R

0018

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RUA 83M

 17/32 SIMMENTAL  13/32 AR  1/16 XX 0   

29Mar2024

TREH 16J

RAD 4D

Delegate

JJMC 83H

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 84 91658

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

725 1055 2.83

SOT WPDA

2.88

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

29

2

56

-2.6

42

17

14

24

58

67 1 44

ABC

%ab

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

14

44

31

9 4

BIO$

N/R

0019

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RUA 602M

 1/2 SIMMENTAL  1/2 RED ANGUS

17Mar2024

REDHILL 407C 21E 63G

RED 6 MILE FULL THROTTLE 171T

CDI SECRET AGENT 407C

RED COLLEGE CORNER F-T 602

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 78 102738

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

770 1295 4.56

SOT WPDA

3.67

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

28

4

53

-4.0

40

53

18

21

80

83 82 29

ABC

46 57 80 21

%ab

96

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

45

59

43

112

98 97

93

BIO$

N/R

0020

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 17M

RED ANGUS

30Mar2024

RUA 201J

RED SIX MILE GAME FACE 164Y

RED LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27

RED PATCHELL'S BARBBIE

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

24Mar2025
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202502

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

Genetic Evaluations (24 Mar 2025)

CE BW AWW WI

U 79 94683

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

710 1155 3.78

SOT WPDA

3.28

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

27

4

50

-3.5

39

39

18

23

74

78 37 41

ABC

36 48 30 35

%ab

50

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

41

43

80

78 60

40

BIO$

N/R

0021

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RUA 20M

RED ANGUS

31Mar2024

RUA 201J

RED LAZY MC CC DETOUR 2W

RED LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27

RED ROCK UNION CRACKER 20F

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 65 94677

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

780 1150 3.41

SOT WPDA

3.05

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

20

5

48

-4.4

33

33

13

25

86

86 19 56

ABC

60 64 10 52

%ab

13

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

42

31

38

64

43 28

10

BIO$

N/R

0022

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RUA 30M

RED ANGUS

06Mar2024

RED LCC MAJOR LEAGUE A502M

RED PATCHELL WHO'S YOUR DADDY

RED BFCK CHEROKEE CNYN 4912

Red Patchell Allaboutthatbase

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 67 736

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

910 1305 3.43

SOT WPDA

3.11

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

18

7

46

-5.3

35

47

7

27

95

92 67 67

ABC

84 77 63 66

%ab

26

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

41

35

38

82

58 64

44

BIO$

N/R

0023

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 36M

RED ANGUS

23Jan2024

RED 9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305

RED HXC DAWSON 7003E

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON

RED CATTLELAC VALIANT 203K

P 

Colour

RED

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 56 102741

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

915 1350 3.77

SOT WPDA

3.23

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

18

9

46

-7.5

35

52

7

28

98

98 80 73

ABC

95 95 78 73

%ab

58

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

41

42

38

94

83 84

71

BIO$

N/R

0024

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 37M

RED ANGUS

25Jan2024

RED 9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305

RED HXC DAWSON 7003E

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON

RED CATTLELAC VALIANT 205K

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 48 94681

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

835 1185 2.91

SOT WPDA

2.83

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

18

10

46

-8.9

35

43

7

24

99

99 50 48

ABC

97 98 44 44

%ab

2

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

41

23

38

65

20 30

12

BIO$

N/R

0025

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 38M

RED ANGUS

25Jan2024

RED 9 MILE FRANCHISE 6305

RED CATTLELAC VALIANT 812F

SPUR FRANCHISE OF GARTON

RED CATTLELAC VALIANT 212K

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen
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202502

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

Genetic Evaluations (24 Mar 2025)

CE BW AWW WI

U 81 90654

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

630 1010 3.52

SOT WPDA

2.83

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

31

3

56

-2.7

46

32

16

27

68

68 17 64

ABC

29 34 9 63

%ab

25

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

34

47

66

56 32

13

BIO$

N/R

0026

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RUA 42M

RED ANGUS

26Mar2024

RED RAVENNA 65H

RED LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27

RED GRIST FIRE FLY PACKER 209E

RED ROCK UNION 41K

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

PE

1.06

79

76

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 71 109791

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

830 1250 3.68

SOT WPDA

3.53

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

7

54

-6.5

42

55

22

30

93

96 87 80

ABC

80 89 86 82

%ab

50

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

47

41

45

96

78 86

74

BIO$

N/R

0027

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 65M

RED ANGUS

29Mar2024

RUA 201J

RED LSF RAB COMMITMENT 2792Z

RED LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27

RED BENCHMARK BURGESS 65 14

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

PE

.84

67

55

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 81 102738

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

780 1160 3.26

SOT WPDA

3.08

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

26

0

52

.9

40

39

10

27

31

22 35 64

ABC

5 3 28 63

%ab

24

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

43

34

42

73

55 44

24

BIO$

N/R

0028

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RAD 412M

RED ANGUS

06Mar2024

RED WFL MERLIN 018A

RED GRIST FIRE FLY PACKER 209E

RED LJC MERLIN T179

RED RAVENNA 112K

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 78 93676

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

705 1095 3.45

SOT WPDA

3.10

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

30

4

54

-4.2

43

40

18

21

78

85 40 33

ABC

43 60 33 25

%ab

41

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

38

45

78

71 56

36

BIO$

N/R

0029

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RUA 704M

RED ANGUS

30Mar2024

RUA 201J

RED MLK CRK CUB 722

RED LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27

RED COLLEGE CORNER NET CUB 704

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 81 613

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

620 990 3.19

SOT WPDA

2.86

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

24

4

49

-3.3

39

32

13

16

73

76 16 14

ABC

35 44 8 7

%ab

5

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

44

26

42

58

28 20

5

BIO$

N/R

0030

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RUA 707M

RED ANGUS

06Apr2024

RUA 201J

RED LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27

MJM 514B

P 

Colour

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen
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202502

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

Genetic Evaluations (24 Mar 2025)

CE BW AWW WI

U 92 116842

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

875 1350 4.08

SOT WPDA

3.84

HH

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

27

4

51

-1.2

42

59

15

35

77

47 93 95

ABC

41 14 93 96

%ab

94

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

42

57

42

116

98 98

96

BIO$

N/R

0031

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

RUA 037M

ANGUS

31Mar2024

BALDRIDGE 38 SPECIAL

EF COMMANDO 1366

OBRC 037G

P 

Colour

BLACK

519-599-6236

JAMES MCKINLAY - SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

SC

AdjSCSC

Pen
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Breed Summary Averages

202502

Bull Evaluation EOT Report

Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA

Height

Score Fat REA REA %IMF %IMF

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj

Scrotal

SILVERSPRINGS SIMMENTALS

Genetic Evaluations (24 Mar 2025)

ANGUS

1 100 92 842 875 965 1070 1170 1350 4.08 3.84

RED ANGUS

11 100 71 703 771 839 934 1033 1177 3.54 3.14

SIMMENTAL

9 100 79 704 744 799 891 1001 1154 3.61 3.23

CROSSBRED

10 100 83 752 745 816 896 1002 1129 3.37 3.21

Group Averages

31 100 78 722 758 824 914 1018 1160 3.52 3.21

24Mar2025

The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production
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